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&5 THAH 2 = mE | TR | AR s
1| 58318 | YU 584 25238%1/2 BEFRE 10,000/ 540,000
2 | 68278 | AVYULHK 6BA% 11,110x1/2 HEHEE 5555| 534,445
3 | 7B188 | {TBEAE (F&H . sharth. sern) HEFRE 84,990| 449,455
4 |1 78318 | AVILHK 7H5 18,984x1/2 BENEE 9,492| 439,963
5 | 8A298 | AVAL 8AH 16,582x1/2 WEHRR 8,291| 431,672
6 | 9A18H | AVULHK 9A% 10912x1/2 HEAERE 5456 426,216
7 |108278 | AVIK 10R % 17,154%1/2 BENRE 8,577 417,639
8 |118308 | AVULHK 1A% 16678x1/2 AEHEE 8,339| 409,300
9 |12A318 | AVULHK 12BA%4 21588x1/2 MEWMEE | 10,000 399,300
1018318 | AVUHK 1B%4 15910x1/2 REREE 7,955 391,345
11| 2A298 | AVIHK 2R% 15378x1/2 AEHRRE 7,689 383,656
12 3A318 | AVULHKX 3H%H 11,574%x1/2 BERRE 5787| 377,869
13 [ 128248 §1§hfgfﬁiﬁ§%§g§ﬁ*_ai‘ | gen 70,030 307,839
14| 58318 | #cHE BHEM 5A% BEHBAR 3,400 304,439
15| 630 | FcHE EHEHH 6R % BHBAR 3,400 301,039
16| 78318 | &5kHhE BEEH 7AL BHBAR 3,400| 297,639
17| 8A318 | #c#HE BHEH 8AHN AHEAR 3,400 294,239
18 | 9H30H | ZHFEHE BEHEH 9AN BHEBAR 3,400/ 290,839
19 (10A318 | &w5EHE BHEF 10AS EHBAR 3,400 287,439

20 | 118308 | SRl HsH 115 BHWAR | 3400| 284,039
21 (128318 | H5cHmb BEHEy 12A% AHBAR 3,400 280,639
22 | 1H318 | =wk5t#E EHd 1A% EHBAR 3,400| 277,239
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23| 2RA298 | EscHE BEEH 2A%H BHBAR 3,400| 273,839
24| 3A318 | HxHE BHmEH AR BHBAE 3,400| 270,439
25| 7H208 | V48— A&, aE—R#K BRI E 10,104| 260,335
26| 7RA31B | FU 48— AL, Eith BRERE 5202| 255,133
27 |12R238 | FUrs— (o9 . USBY—T L BEMERE | 13509 241,624




